Proudly quoted to:

Communications, LLC

84 Stanhope Kelloggsville Rd.

Pierpont, OH 44082
www.hudson-comm.com
844-44COMMS

Buckeye Local Schools

3436 Edgewood Dr.

Ashtabula, OH 44004
n.bennett@buckeyeschools.info

Item

SHOP-
TM9300B1BA-T

T02-00071-AAAA
T02-00026-2001

SHOP-T02-00026-
1002

SHOP-T02-00034-
EAAA

SHOP-88709
SHOP-436486

SHOP-T02-00005-
AAAA

SHOP-247344

SHOP-T02-00004-
0207

Quote Name:
Quote #
Quote Date
Total

Description

TAIT TM9300 136-174MHz MUHF 25Watts Body.
Serials:

TAIT TM9300 Local Control head-Black
Tait TM93/9400, Mounting Kit, U-Cradle T02-00026-2001

TAIT TM Series Mobile install Kit- 25W

Tait TM9300/9400, Cable Ignition Sense.

HD VHF 1/4 wave mobile antenna
RF Cable-NMO Mount

Tait TM series standard mobile microphone.

Durra Comm 12VDC 18A Power supply. LPX-18

Tait TM9400, RUGGED Speaker, External, 10W for 30-
50W Radio T02-00004-0207

Exhibit |

TAIT Digital Mobile Radios-Base radio at

Bus Garage.

2300

03-03-2023

$20,212.00

Unit Cost Quantity Line Total
$470.50 19.0 $8,939.50
$199.00 19.0 $3,781.00
$21.50 19.0 $408.50
$30.00 19.0 $570.00
$49.50 18.0 $891.00
$45.00 18.0 $810.00
$22.50 18.0 $405.00
$79.00 18.0 $1,422.00
$125.00 1.0 $125.00
$125.00 1.0 $125.00



94183

SHOP-415640

SHOP-LMR400
Coaxial Cbl

SHOP-14515

SHOP-N Female
LMR400 44728

SHOP-35783
SHOP-54919

SHOP-Flange
Mount, N/M-N/F
58966

Labor

Labor

Shipping

VHF Omni fiberglass antenna. Control Station (base) at
Bus Garage.

8" Clearance Wall Mount antenna bracket.
LMR400 Cable

N Male Antenna Connector for LMR400 cable.

N Female Antenna Connector for LMR400 cable.

Mini UHF Male Crimp LMR240
N Male Crimp-RG8X,LMR240
Lightning arrestor N/M,N/F

Install TM9300 DMR Base radio at the Bus Garage.
Connect to existing desktop consoles and provide an
external speaker for the repair bay.

Install TM9300 DMR Mobile radios in all School Buses
and transportation vehicles at Customer's location.

Shipping-TBD

Subtotal
Quote Valid for 30 days. Tax
Customer acceptance Quote Total
signature:
Quote #:2300

Signed:

$142.50

$21.00
$0.00

$7.50
$7.50

$5.00
$8.50
$68.00

$90.00

$120.00

$0.00

1.0

1.0
25.0

1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0

3.5

18.0

1.0

Date:

$142.50

$21.00
$0.00

$7.50
$7.50

$5.00
$8.50
$68.00

$315.00

$2,160.00

$0.00

$20,212.00
$0.00

$20,212.00




