

84 Stanhope Kelloggsville Rd. Pierpont, OH 44082 www.hudson-comm.com 844-44COMMS

Proudly quoted to:

Buckeye Local Schools 3436 Edgewood Dr. Ashtabula, OH 44004 n.bennett@buckeyeschools.info

Quote Name: TAIT Digital Mobile Radios-Base radio at

Bus Garage.

 Quote #
 2300

 Quote Date
 03-03-2023

Total \$20,212.00

Item	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Line Total
SHOP- TM9300B1BA-T	TAIT TM9300 136-174MHz MUHF 25Watts Body. Serials:	\$470.50	19.0	\$8,939.50
T02-00071-AAAA	TAIT TM9300 Local Control head-Black	\$199.00	19.0	\$3,781.00
T02-00026-2001	Tait TM93/9400, Mounting Kit, U-Cradle T02-00026-2001	\$21.50	19.0	\$408.50
SHOP-T02-00026- 1002	TAIT TM Series Mobile install Kit- 25W	\$30.00	19.0	\$570.00
SHOP-T02-00034- EAAA	Tait TM9300/9400, Cable Ignition Sense.	\$49.50	18.0	\$891.00
SHOP-88709	HD VHF 1/4 wave mobile antenna	\$45.00	18.0	\$810.00
SHOP-436486	RF Cable-NMO Mount	\$22.50	18.0	\$405.00
SHOP-T02-00005- AAAA	Tait TM series standard mobile microphone.	\$79.00	18.0	\$1,422.00
SHOP-247344	Durra Comm 12VDC 18A Power supply. LPX-18	\$125.00	1.0	\$125.00
SHOP-T02-00004- 0207	Tait TM9400, RUGGED Speaker, External, 10W for 30-50W Radio T02-00004-0207	\$125.00	1.0	\$125.00

94183	VHF Omni fiberglass antenna. Control Station (base) at Bus Garage.	\$142.50	1.0	\$142.50
SHOP-415640	8" Clearance Wall Mount antenna bracket.	\$21.00	1.0	\$21.00
SHOP-LMR400 Coaxial Cbl	LMR400 Cable	\$0.00	25.0	\$0.00
SHOP-14515	N Male Antenna Connector for LMR400 cable.	\$7.50	1.0	\$7.50
SHOP-N Female LMR400 44728	N Female Antenna Connector for LMR400 cable.	\$7.50	1.0	\$7.50
SHOP-35783	Mini UHF Male Crimp LMR240	\$5.00	1.0	\$5.00
SHOP-54919	N Male Crimp-RG8X,LMR240	\$8.50	1.0	\$8.50
SHOP-Flange Mount, N/M-N/F 58966	Lightning arrestor N/M,N/F	\$68.00	1.0	\$68.00
Labor	Install TM9300 DMR Base radio at the Bus Garage. Connect to existing desktop consoles and provide an external speaker for the repair bay.	\$90.00	3.5	\$315.00
Labor	Install TM9300 DMR Mobile radios in all School Buses and transportation vehicles at Customer's location.	\$120.00	18.0	\$2,160.00
Shipping	Shipping-TBD	\$0.00	1.0	\$0.00

Subtotal	\$20,212.00
Tax	\$0.00
Quote Total	\$20,212.00
	Tax

signature:

Quote #:2300

Signed:	Date:	
	_	